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www.judiciary.org.za

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

29 NOVEMBER 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE FOURIE AJ

1. 1. AFRIFUTURE TECH VS MCK PROJECTS LTD 32335/21
1. 2. TRANSACTION JUNCTION VS THARO TECHNOLOGY 19518/21
1. 3. L MLANGANI Vs MINISTER OF POLICE 83764/19
1. 4. STD BANKLTD VS N P SELEPE+1 7039/20
1. 5. DEPT OF TRADE Vs DITSEBI SOLUTION LTD+2 82222/19
1. 6. STD BANKLTD VS M S POPHAM 4680/20

e




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

ABSA BANK LTD

STD BANKLTD

B/C OF BURGER PLACE

ABSA BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

PAULSTAT LTD

R F LUTCHMAN+1

B/C OF CARMEN WEST

STD BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

B/C OF WESHOFWOONSTELLE VS

STD BANKLTD

J H RABIE

VS

Vs

D R ATCHESON+1

T H MOKOENA+1

P D MBONYANA+1

J S JANSEN VAN VUUREN

S T PASIPANODYA+1

MYV MATLALA

T G KHUNOU+1

M N MODISE

| A MAHOMED+2

JJOUBERT

S H MAKGETHA

J C COETZEE

M S POPHAM

RAF

70217/15
34931/20
12578/21
37996/20
26667/20
8421/20

19360/21
41679/17
12580/21
49080/20
13974/18
13406/21
46883/19

38527/21

P



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

R F LUTCHMAN+1

ABSA BANK LTD

FB BANK LTD

SMALL ENTERPRISE

M E GELDENHUYS

STD BANKLTD

B/C OF DE HAVEN

FNB BANK LTD

P N VISSER

LISA-FILIPOV
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VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

'S

Vs

VS

N M DINKEBOGILE

MAHLODI FLEET MANAGEMENT CC

M J SETHABANE+1

| W MWANGI+1

F M THEBE+3

MV KHUBEKA

M S MATLALA

S MIX

L J SCHOEMAN

M M MAMPURU+1

41680/17
14080/20
48916/21
7313/21

22087/21
88109/19
28094/19
15832/19
46259/21

19358/21

e



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43,

44.

EX PARTE: M J OOSTHUYSEN

EX PARTE: N SMITH+1

J H RABIE VS RAF

ADVANCED DISK VS C DALY

STD BANKLTD VS NJ GAWULA

N MINCWABE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NEDBANK LTD VS P M SKHOSANA

J H RABIE VS RAF

STD BANKLTD VS T M MODIBA

EX PARTE: D J HUYSER+1

EX PARTE: E L JOOSTE

VUSELELA INVESTMENT VS SASAT+1

STD BANKLTD VS S CSIBISA

EX PARTE: D D WELLEN

41633/21
42694/21
37320/21
42120/21
73881/17
62561/20
12244/21
40119/21
38962/20
44599/21
44455/21
19364/21
34767/15

43832/21

P



1. 45.
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EX PARTE: A J KIRSTEN+1
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www.judiciary.org.za

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE NKOSI AJ

NEDBANK LTD

L N LUSENGA

STD BANKLTD

ABSA BANK LTD

EX PARTE:J VAN WYK

LEGACY LTD

R SMITH

EX PARTE: L DU PREEZ

VS

VS

'S

VS

Vs

VS

N S LETSELA

P IU LUSENGA

H T DE VENAGE

R J MOFOKENG

MAIJESTIC SILVER TRADING

MINISTER OF POLICE

43877/21

85026/18
44067/21
34020/20
60813/20
44700/21
32231/21
27834/18

44678/21

e



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

EX PARTE: J KORF+1

MULTIFLAT RESINDENTIAL

EX PARTE: A CHADINHA

EX PARTE: A D LIEBMAN+1

LISA-FILIPOV-ALDIN

N MANYIKE

L M MOLOTO+2

PETROLEUM LTD+1

ABSA BANK LTD

LEFKOPAUL CC

PERI FORMWORK

EX PARTE: M MLOTSHWA

F UYS INC

EX PARTE: P R ARANGIE

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M K MCABA+2

E R KATZ+1

K O NDOWU

B LIEBMAN+3

A G CHIODAROLI+3

J M SWANEPOEL

D RAJMAN+1

K&L BUILDERS LTD

W GROENEWALD

12683/20
19362/21
26903/15
53980/21
19363/21
19140/21
23251/21
64015/20
47033/11
40765/21
42558/16
47964/21
52814/21

56180/21

P



68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

- r
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EX PARTE: T WYKMANS

M CL NGOETJANA

Y D DUBE

K R MMAMARO

STD BANK LTD

E VAN DYK

P J KOTZE

EX PARTE: H L HOOK

E DU TOIT

EX PARTE: J LEWIS+1

www.judiciary.org.za

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

Vs

V L MEMELA

JR M RAMBAU+3

TM MMAMARO

T G MASIU

W P VAN DYK

D BESTER+1

J DU TOIT

56181/21
32283/21
20197/21
56148/20
58406/17
33671/21
42023/21
31004/20
47253/21

49757/21

e



78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

EX PARTE:J S GROENEWALD

J N KRUGER

J MAVUSO

PHAMBILI ENERGY LTD

C SWANEPOEL

ASTRAL OPERATIOPNS

EX PARTE; S W F PELSER+1

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

G BOTHA

PAULSTAT LTD

STD BANK LTD

H J KRIEL

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

A S QUINN

S S ZIBAYA

TERRA-BOND LTD

RAF

ESKOM LTD+6

O KMASHITATONA

J W VAN ZYL+1

SB BOTHA

M A KEKANA+2

J L WHITE

L KRIEL

49758/21
49552/21
44068/21
17123/21
13318/20
9325/20

24662/21
31633/21
71288/19
47918/20
40763/21
3853/20

49550/21

P
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BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BAM AJ

CHANGING TIDES

EX PARTE: D ROUGIER

NEDBANK LTD

CHANGING TIDES

EX PARTE: W F STRYDOM

M K R RANOTO

QK MEATS LTD

E MASHABA

MERCANTILE BANK LTD

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

M A MJILA+1

M D FERREIRA

A H DU PLESSIS+3

RAF

RAF

FRANCHISING TO AFRICA LTD

DEPT OF HOME AFFAIRS+1

SUSAN BOEREWORS MECCA+2

89113/18
43876/21
3201/20

51632/17
39762/17
55838/14
5794/20

24650/18

53142/18

e



100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112,

113.

INTERNATIONAL SLAB SALES

EX PARTE; R SEEDAT

F UYSINC Vs
ABSA BANK LTD VS
N M SITHOLE Vs
C TOWEEL VS

EX PARTE: S P VERMAAK

L M MASINYA VS
ABSA BANK LTD VS
FNB BANK LTD VS
J A PRINSLOO VS
M S SKOSANA VS

EX PARTE: E A NOFFKE+1

G VAN DEN BERG VS

Vs TRACY ANN GAMMAGE

C GROENEWALD

E L MARCH

MINISTER OF POLICE

LJ TOWEEL

MINISTER OF POLICE

M D SEBOPA

S SIBANDA

HJ OPPERMAN

ABANDONED SOLUTIONS+4

C M RAKAU+OTHERS

44451/21
42732/21
52813/21
7339/15

67222/18
48110/21
42729/21
72298/18
29589/20
65863/20
6013/18

11516/21
43878/21

20849/21

P



1. 114.

1. 115.

1. 116.

1. 117.

1. 118.

1. 119.

1. 120.

33. 121.

33. 122,

33. 123.
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ABSA BANK LTD

MJD BREYTENBACH+1

LEFKOPAUL CC

VHARANANI PROPERTIESVS

ABSA HOME LOANS

T KHAWULA

LJ MALEBANA

CHANGING TIDES

W H SLABBERT

PAULSTAT

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

'S

www.judiciary.org.za

VS I N PHORE

M MKHIZE+1

MEC OF HUMAN SETTLEMENT

M A NKUNA

RAF

G O MOGAPI

| VAN BOSCH+1

CITY OF TSHWANE

F M LUNKUNKU+2

29684/16
45071/21
40766/21
48221/20
7613/21

60964/18
63882/17
2211/21

25080/21

40764/21

e



33.

33.

33.

33.

33.

124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

JKHOZA Vs

KHUHLE KWETHU VS

CHANGING TIDES VS

TSHWANE SOCIETY VS

EX PARTE: J RYNHARDT

FNB BANK LTD VS

SB GUARANTEE Vs

EX PARTE:J M GULE+3

EX PARTE:J V WINDVOGEL

C D MFECANE VS

FNB BANK LTD VS

EX PARTE: E SMITH

L L MMABATHO

MINISTER OF MINERAL RESOURCES+4

ARNECHELLAN

J L COOPER+3

A J ALDERSON

D T MAUBANE

MINISTER OF POLICE+1

D M MAYISELA

40999/20

27668/20

2032/19

66260/20

44677/21

37083/20

11278/20

18380/21

43880/21

710/19

22596/21

31426/21
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TAKE NOTE THE REGISTRAR HAS ROLLED OVER THESE MATTERS BY DEFAULT

FOR HEARING ON 30 NOVEMBER 2021 IN LINE WITH PARAGRAPH 101.2 OF

THE REVISED 18 SEPTEMBER 2020 CONSOLIDATED DIRECTIVE

THE FOLLOWING MATTERS WILL THEREFORE APPEAR ON THE UNOPPOSED

ROLL OF THE 30 NOVEMBER 2021

1. 1. GHFILANDER VS
1. 2. JPGUMEDE VS
1. 3. KKMAKITLA Vs

1. 4. ABSA BANKLTD

1. 5. AALLIES

HPCSA

RAF

M J LAKITLA

VS DU PLOOY

Vs A M WILLIAMS+1

47951/20
3743/19
9861/21
43816/18

16363/19

e



6. NEDBANKLTD VS B MONAMA 69798/18

7. EE CHIKWUKA Vs MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS 90435/18
8. TLENA VS RAF 23266/19
9. QUALIMARK PRINTING LTD VS E D SMITH+1 25451/21
10. STD BANKLTD Vs L C MURRAY 32654/21

11. FNB BANK LTD VS M ROSENBURG 52915/19




